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Finished Cattle

Finished Beef Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Beef Heifers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Finished Holstein Steers
Day Choice & Prime
Day Choice & Select

Market Bulls

Market Cows
Low Yielding
Thin Shelly

Baby Calves / Head
Beef
Dairy

Cow/Calf Pairs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Market Hogs
230-280 Ibs

Market Sows
300-500 Ibs
Over 500 Ibs

Market Boars
300-700 lbs

175.00
165.00

175.00
165.00

162.00
129.00

113.00
100.00

85.00
46.00

No Test

No Test

No Test

No Test
No Test

44.00

37.00

No Test

186.00
174.50

186.00
174.50

165.00
156.00

141.00

114.00
99.00
84.00

56.00

40.00

Special Feeder Cattle Sale

Feeder Cattle

Holstein Steers
400-800 Ibs
800-1100 Ibs

Beef Steers & Bulls
300-400 Ibs
400-500 Ibs
500-600 Ibs
600-700 Ibs
700-800 Ibs
800-900 Ibs

Beef Heifers
300-400 Ibs
400-500 Ibs
500-600 Ibs
600-700 Ibs
700-800 Ibs
800-900 Ibs

Bred Heifers
Bred Cows

Cow/Calf Pairs

Discounts on plain, thin and odd lots

160.00
150.00

280.00
217.00
200.00
200.00
170.00
174.00

265.00
232.00
170.00
175.00
137.00
No Test

1,000.00
1,000.00

No Test

From November 20th

212.50
160.00

317.50
292.00
280.00
280.00
265.00
186.00

306.00
247.00
247.50
235.00
160.00

2,750.00
2,200.00

of non-vaccinated feeder cattle & bulls

Goats/Head
Small Goats

Sheep
Fed Lambs 110-145 Ibs

Feeder Lambs
50-70 Ibs
70-90lbs

Ewes

Utility & Good
Culls

140.00
20.00

150.00

175.00
160.00

85.00
40.00

275.00
135.00

160.00

195.00
175.00

105.00
55.00



Location

Spooner
Minneapolis
Spooner
Willow River
Spooner
Shell Lake
Spooner
Amery
Grantsburg
Braham
Shell Lake
Webster
Center City
Poplar
Shell Lake
Grantsburg
Amery
Shell Lake

Representative Sales: Market Bulls

Spooner
Kettle River
Cambridge
Poplar
Floodwood

Representative Sales: Finished Cattle

Spooner
Braham
Pine City

Braham
Ogilvie
Ogilvie

North Branch

Shell Lake
North Branch
Shell Lake
Frederic
Amery

Description

*This report represents a few selected animals, not the entire auction*

Representative Sales: Market Cows

Red Cow
RWF Cow
Red Cow
Holstein Cow
Black Cows
Holstein Cow
Black Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Black Cow
Holstein Cows
Red X Cow
Black Cow
Red Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow
Holstein Cow

RWF Bull
BWF Bull
Black Bull
Jersey Bulls
Black Bull

Red Steer
Black Steers
Black Steers

Black/BWF/Brown/Re

d Steers

Black/Black & White

Steers

Black & White/White

Steers

Black/BWF/RWF

Steers
Holstein Steers

Holstein X Steers

Holstein Steers
Holstein Steers
Holstein Heifer

Sturgeon Lake Holstein Heifer

Weight

1,965
1,835
1,735
2,045
1,623
1,905
1,850
1,630
1,585
1,755
1,753
1,440
1,225
1,290
1,445
1,465
1,470
1,815

2,135
1,785
1,500
1,235
1,135

1,280
1,368
1,433

1,409

1,412

1,580

1,532

1,732
1,578
1,626
1,480
1,280
1,325
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Price

114.00
111.00
110.50
109.50
109.00
107.50
107.00
107.00
106.00
105.00
104.50
103.00
102.00
100.00

98.00

93.50

91.00

87.50

141.00
135.00
132.00
118.00
113.00

186.00
181.00
180.50

180.25

178.00

174.50

165.00

165.00
163.00
162.00
156.00
145.00
140.00



Representative Sales: Sheep & Goats **Sold By The Head

Red & White Spotted

Amery Billy Goat 165 1 275.00 *

Siren Brown/White Billy 155 1 27000 *
Goat

Siren Black/Tan Nanny Goat 175 1 230.00 *

Amery Red/WRF Nanny 123 1 185.00 *
Goats

Clayton Black/BWF/White 84 15 175.00
Lambs

Milaca WBF Lambs 88 2 165.00

Brook Park  Diack & White Billy 110 1 12500 *
Goat

Poplar WBF Ewes 188 2 105.00

Clayton Brown Ewe 160 1 85.00

Representative Sales: Hogs

Isanti
Ogilvie
Ogilvie
Isanti
Ogilvie
Ogilvie

Black/Black & White/Re 287 9 56.00
Black/Red/Tan Butcher 210 9 55.00
Red/Tan Butchers 315 3 55.00
Black/Black & White/Br 344 4 44.00
White Sows 515 14 40.00
White Sow 405 1 37.00

Rock Creek

—Livestock Market—

Cattle, Flogs, .S'ﬁeep, Goats

3923 State Hwy 70
Pine City, MN 55063

RockCreekLivestockMarket.com

Dale Heidelberger
Barn 320.629.1122

Dave Vandenheuvel - Manager
612.710.8084

Bob Young - Field Rep
612.505.9035

John Hoffman - Field Rep
715.222.1061



